Vendors Pricing List
Romanitas Press

PO Box 901979

Kansas City, MO 64190
info@romanitaspress.com
816-533-4907

Effective as of 12-5-2025

Email orders to: info@romanitaspress.com

Vendor Terms Extract
Vendors:
1. Receive a 45% discount on the standard retail price.
2. Are to sell Romanitas Press products either at/or above the standard retail price.
3. To temporarily offer a product at a sale price below the standard retail price,
permission may be obtained by email.

Item (click title for pics & details) Author Retail

2026 Roman Missal Calendar (1962) RP $9.35 $16.95

2026 Ordo (1962 Missal and Breviary) Patrick Clark $7.65 $16.95

2025 Ordo (1962 Missal and Breviary) Patrick Clark $5.50 $10.00

A Guide for Altar and Sanctuary Card. Vaughn $7.42 $13.50
A Latin Guide for Priests (Deacons,

Subdeacons, Lectors, Acolytes and L. Tofari $7.72 $13.95
Scholae) for the Roman Mass

Altar Cards Supplement [card] RP $5.50 $10.00
Altar Server’s Handbook, The ACSS $5.22 $9.50
A Priest’s Compendium L. Tofari $7.42 $13.50

. . Chicago
A Roman Catholic Drillbook Archdio $4.12 $7.50

Caeremoniale in Missa, Privata et

C. Callewaert $20.87 $37.95

Solemni

Candles in the Roman Rite Edwin Ryan $10.42 $18.95

Cantus ad Processiones et .

Benedictiones SSMI Sacramenti Fischer $7.42 $13.50

Catholic Liturgy: Its Fundamental Gaspar

Principles Lefebvre $16.22 $29.50

Churches: Their Plan and Furnishing Peter Anson $18.12 $32.95
: . Nesta De

Christmas Presepio in Italy, The Robeck $5.78 $10.50

Common Latin Prayers with Interlinear

Phonetics RP/PL $6.85 $12.45

7E BreviariiR o o (L] ; out of

Institutiones—Fractatus Secundusy &, Callemet stock
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De Missalis Romani Liturgia (Liturgicee
Institutiones—Tractatus Tertius)

De Defectibus Compendium

De Sacra Liturgia Universim (Liturgicee
Institutiones—Tractatus Primus)

Feasts of Our Lady

For the Insertion of the Name of St.
Joseph in the Prayers of the Mass

Franciscan Meditations (for the Mass)

[USB

Funeral Talks

General Principles of Ceremonies of the

Roman Rite (For Inferior Ministers),
The

Holy Week and Easter

How to Understand the Mass

Ignatian Meditations: A Traditional
Perspective

Ite ad Joseph! Novenas, Prayers and
Hymns in Honor of St. Joseph

Learning Virtue through the Stations of
the Cross

Liturgical Altar, The

Mass Assistance Card

Mass, The: Up-Close in Pictures

Meditaciones Ignacianas: Bajo la
Perspectiva de la Tradicion

Mystery of Christmas, The

Novena to Saint Francis

Of Sacraments and Sacrifice

Preparing for Easter

Priest’s Chants and Recitatives at the
Altar, The

Roman Canon, The: An Interlinear
Translation

Rosary, The: An Incarnation of Prayer

Rubrics of the Roman Breviary and
Missal
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C. Callewaert $13.50
RP $6.02
C. Callewaert $20.63
Arthur Tonne $8.22
RDCSJO $7.12
Bernardin
Goebel/ $16.85
Alex Barbas
Arthur Tonne $8.77
L. Tofari $7.56
Jean Gaillard $9.32
Gaspar
Lefebvre §7.97
J. Jambon $10.97
RP $4.37
E. Mary
Christie/ $4.37
Rose Messing
Geoffrey
Webb HER2E
RP $1.92
RP $8.53
J. Jambon $10.97
Ricciotti/Prat/
Croft $7.89
Isidore
O’Brien $5.50
Clifford
Howell e
Clifford
Howell $7.89
C. Rossini $7.56
Craig Toth/
L. Tofari §l0e
Danny Toma $7.15
SRC/
J. O’Connel $9.08

$23.50
$10.95
$37.50
$14.95

$12.95

$35.00

$15.95

$13.75

$16.95
$13.95
$19.95

$7.95

$7.95

$15.00

$3.50
$15.50

$19.95
$14.35
$10.00
$18.25
$14.35
$13.75
$19.95
$13.50

$16.50
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Saints and the Sunday Gospels, The
Saints Who Pray with Us in the Mass,

The
Sacred Music and Liturgy

Server’s Mass Response Card
Stations-of the-Cross:-An-Accountof
TheirHist S b ¥ P

St. Francis and the Eucharist: How a
Life was Motivated

Symbols in the Church

Talks for Lent

Talks on the Mass

Talks on the Sacramentals

Vestments and Vesture: A Manual of
Liturgical Art

With Parables
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Arthur Tonne

Amleto
Cicogani

SRC

L. Tofari

Herbert
Thurston

Albert Nimeth

Van Treeck/
Croft

Arthur Tonne

Arthur Tonne

Arthur Tonne
E. Roulin

Arthur Tonne

$8.77
$7.43
$7.12

$3.30

$3.85
$8.22
$8.25
$9.32
$8.80
$17.88

$8.77

$15.95
$13.50
$12.95

$6.00

Out of
Stock

$7.00
$14.95
$15.00
$16.95
$16.00
$32.50

$15.95
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