## **Vendors Pricing List**

Romanitas Press PO Box 901979 Kansas City, MO 64190 info@romanitaspress.com 816-533-4907

## **Effective as of 12-5-2025**

Email orders to: info@romanitaspress.com

## **Vendor Terms Extract**

## Vendors:

1. Receive a 45% discount on the standard retail price.

- 2. Are to sell Romanitas Press products either at/or above the standard retail price.
- 3. To temporarily offer a product at a sale price below the standard retail price, permission may be obtained by email.

Itam (aliak titla far pica ( detaila)	Author	Vandar	Dotoil
Item (click title for pics & details)	Author	Vendor	Retail
2026 Roman Missal Calendar (1962)	RP	\$9.35	\$16.95
2026 Ordo (1962 Missal and Breviary)	Patrick Clark	\$7.65	\$16.95
2025 Ordo (1962 Missal and Breviary)	Patrick Clark	\$5.50	\$10.00
A Guide for Altar and Sanctuary	Card. Vaughn	\$7.42	\$13.50
A Latin Guide for Priests (Deacons, Subdeacons, Lectors, Acolytes and Scholae) for the Roman Mass	L. Tofari	\$7.72	\$13.95
Altar Cards Supplement [card]	RP	\$5.50	\$10.00
Altar Server's Handbook, The	ACSS	\$5.22	\$9.50
A Priest's Compendium	L. Tofari	\$7.42	\$13.50
A Roman Catholic Drillbook	Chicago Archdio	\$4.12	\$7.50
<u>Cæremoniale in Missa, Privata et</u> <u>Solemni</u>	C. Callewaert	\$20.87	\$37.95
Candles in the Roman Rite	Edwin Ryan	\$10.42	\$18.95
<u>Cantus ad Processiones et</u> <u>Benedictiones SSMI Sacramenti</u>	Fischer	\$7.42	\$13.50
<u>Catholic Liturgy: Its Fundamental</u> <u>Principles</u>	Gaspar Lefebvre	\$16.22	\$29.50
Churches: Their Plan and Furnishing	Peter Anson	\$18.12	\$32.95
Christmas Presepio in Italy, The	Nesta De Robeck	\$5.78	\$10.50
<u>Common Latin Prayers with Interlinear</u> Phonetics	RP/PL	\$6.85	\$12.45
De Breviarii Romani Liturgia (Liturgicæ Institutiones—Tractatus Secundus)	C. Callewaert		Out of stock

<sup>1</sup> Romanitas Press Vendors Pricing Sheet—Effective 12-5-2025

<u>De Missalis Romani Liturgia (Liturgicæ</u> <u>Institutiones—Tractatus Tertius)</u>	C. Callewaert	\$13.50	\$23.50
De Defectibus Compendium	RP	\$6.02	\$10.95
<u>De Sacra Liturgia Universim (Liturgicæ</u> <u>Institutiones—Tractatus Primus)</u>	C. Callewaert	\$20.63	\$37.50
Feasts of Our Lady	Arthur Tonne	\$8.22	\$14.95
For the Insertion of the Name of St. Joseph in the Prayers of the Mass	RDCSJO	\$7.12	\$12.95
Franciscan Meditations (for the Mass) [USB]	Bernardin Goebel/ Alex Barbas	\$16.85	\$35.00
<u>Funeral Talks</u>	Arthur Tonne	\$8.77	\$15.95
General Principles of Ceremonies of the Roman Rite (For Inferior Ministers), The	L. Tofari	\$7.56	\$13.75
Holy Week and Easter	Jean Gaillard	\$9.32	\$16.95
How to Understand the Mass	Gaspar Lefebvre	\$7.67	\$13.95
<u>Ignatian Meditations: A Traditional</u> <u>Perspective</u>	J. Jambon	\$10.97	\$19.95
Ite ad Joseph! Novenas, Prayers and Hymns in Honor of St. Joseph	RP	\$4.37	\$7.95
Learning Virtue through the Stations of the Cross	E. Mary Christie/ Rose Messing	\$4.37	\$7.95
<u>Liturgical Altar, The</u>	Geoffrey Webb	\$8.25	\$15.00
Mass Assistance Card	RP	\$1.92	\$3.50
Mass, The: Up-Close in Pictures	RP	\$8.53	\$15.50
<u>Meditaciones Ignacianas: Bajo la</u> <u>Perspectiva de la Tradición</u>	J. Jambon	\$10.97	\$19.95
Mystery of Christmas, The	Ricciotti/Prat/ Croft	\$7.89	\$14.35
Novena to Saint Francis	Isidore O'Brien	\$5.50	\$10.00
Of Sacraments and Sacrifice	Clifford Howell	\$10.04	\$18.25
Preparing for Easter	Clifford Howell	\$7.89	\$14.35
<u>Priest's Chants and Recitatives at the</u> <u>Altar, The</u>	C. Rossini	\$7.56	\$13.75
Roman Canon, The: An Interlinear Translation	Craig Toth/ L. Tofari	\$10.97	\$19.95
Rosary, The: An Incarnation of Prayer	Danny Toma	\$7.15	\$13.50
Rubrics of the Roman Breviary and Missal	SRC/ J. O'Connel	\$9.08	\$16.50

Saints and the Sunday Gospels, The	Arthur Tonne	\$8.77	\$15.95
Saints Who Pray with Us in the Mass, The	Amleto Cicogani	\$7.43	\$13.50
Sacred Music and Liturgy	SRC	\$7.12	\$12.95
Server's Mass Response Card	L. Tofari	\$3.30	\$6.00
Stations of the Cross: An Account of Their History & Devotional Purpose	Herbert Thurston		Out of Stock
St. Francis and the Eucharist: How a Life was Motivated	Albert Nimeth	\$3.85	\$7.00
Symbols in the Church	Van Treeck/ Croft	\$8.22	\$14.95
Talks for Lent	Arthur Tonne	\$8.25	\$15.00
Talks on the Mass	Arthur Tonne	\$9.32	\$16.95
Talks on the Sacramentals	Arthur Tonne	\$8.80	\$16.00
Vestments and Vesture: A Manual of Liturgical Art	E. Roulin	\$17.88	\$32.50
With Parables	Arthur Tonne	\$8.77	\$15.95